
OPENING
Moderators: prof. habil. dr. Antanas Skarbalius (LSU)
            dr. Vaida Mačianskienė (LTOK)

1000–1030

LINA VAISETAITĖ
(LTOK, Lithuania)
MENTAL HEALTH DISORDERS IN ELITE ATHLETES

ASSOC. PROF. DR. VASSILIS BARKOUKIS
(Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, Greece)
DOPING, MATCH FIXING, CORRUPTION IN GENERAL

DR. LUCA MILANOVIC
(University of Zagreb, Croatia)
STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING FOR ELITE SPORTSMEN

PROF. HENNING WACKERHAGE
(Technical University of Munich, Germany)
COVID-19 AND SPORT

SENIOR LECTURER ANTONINO BIANCO
(University of Palermo, Italy)
PREVENTING VIOLENCE AND SOCIAL EXCLUSION THROUGH SPORT 
AND PHYSICAL ACTIVITY: THE SAVE PROJECT

1030

1205

1110

1245

1425

1505

1600

3–4 DECEMBER, 2020 ONLINE

SPORT FORUM-INTERNATIONAL
SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE
ATHLETE TRAINING MANAGEMENT

PROGRAMME

LITHUANIAN TIME

DR. DALIA MALKOVA
(University of Glasgow, Scotland)
ATHLETE NUTRITION ISSUES

ASSOC. PROF. DR. ARVAJA MARKUS
(Haaga-Helia University of Applied Sciences, Finland)
BASIC NEEDS SUPPORTING COACHING




